COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE HOUSE AMENDMENTS

2018 Third Extraordinary Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Havard in the Committee of the Whole House to Original House Bill No. 3 by Representative Havard

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 23, line 13, delete "one-half" and insert in lieu thereof "four-tenths"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 23, line 17, delete "one-half" and insert in lieu thereof "four-tenths"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 23, line 26, delete "one-half" and insert in lieu thereof "four-tenths"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 24, line 1, delete "one-half" and insert in lieu thereof "four-tenths"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 24, line 7, delete "one-half" and insert in lieu thereof "four-tenths"